H-26
P
R
ESSU
R
E TR
A
N

 8091 - 809 Series
Pressure Range Code
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
SELECT          8091   -    001P   -   G   -    2M  -   11   -   02  -  XXX
Options
 590 -  Hirschmann Mating Connector
(for H2 Termination)
 581 -  Packard Mating Connector, 3 ft.
(for P1 Termination)
 582 -  Packard Mating Connector, 6 ft.
(for P1 Termination)
Electrical Termination
 XX - Cable length in feet (e.g., 02 = 2 ft.)*
 P1 - Packard (3-Pin)
 H2 - Hirschmann (“Mini”)
 T1 - Terminal Block
 A1 - 7/8˝ Hole for 1/2˝ Conduit*
Output
 11 - 4-20 mA*
 24 - 0.5-5.5 Vdc*
 28 - 1-6 Vdc
 45 - 0.5-4.5 VDC (5 VDC supply voltage)
Pressure Port
 2M - 1/4˝ NPT Male*
 J7  - 7/16˝ SAE Male (J1926-2)
 1M - 1/8˝ NPT Male
Datum
 G - Gauge
 C - Compound (030PC = -14.7 to 30 psi)
 S - Sealed (available in 200 psi ranges and above)
 V - Vacuum (Z01 range code only)
* Standard configuration. Minimum 25 pieces apply
for all other configurations.